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33. Deutsche Polizeimeisterschaften Schwimmen und Retten Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 16

50m Freistil Frauen Finale

Offene Wertung
A-Finale

1.
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Mandy Blum

Deutsche Polizeimeisterin 2014
Franziska Skrubel

Jenny Mensing

Jana Hammer

Doreen Lowe

Andrea Kutz

Nina Worm

Lena Schwarz

Nordrhein-Westfalen

Niedersachsen
Hessen
Schleswig-Holstein
Hamburg

Berlin
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Bayern

00:26,41

00:26,69
00:26,94
00:26,99
00:27,41
00:27,61
00:28,21
00:28,34
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